SASS[®] Club Affiliation Application

Single Action Shooting Society® Clubs and Associations CLUB INFORMATION (Please print clearly) NEW RENEWAL								
Name of Club			Phone			Website		
Total Number of Club Members			Total Number of SASS® Members /ild Bunch Action Shooting					
Does your club offer:								
CAS CLUB CONTACT AND OFFICE	R DETAIL	S (Please լ	orint clearly)					
Name of Club Contact - CAS			SASS® Alias				SASS® #	
Address			City, State, Zip)			Country	
Phone CAS Territorial Governor			Email					
Full Name			SASS® Alias				SASS® #	
Phone CAS Annual Match			Email					
Name of Match			Match Contac	ct				
Phone			Email				Date	
WBAS CLUB CONTACT AND OFFI	CER DETA	ILS (Pleas	se print clearly)					
Name of Club Contact - WBAS			SASS® Alias				SASS® #	
Address			City, State, Zip)			Country	
Phone WBAS Territorial Governor			Email					
Full Name			SASS® Alias				SASS® #	
Phone WBAS Annual Match			Email					
Name of Match			Match Contac	ct				
Phone CLUB DETAILS ————————————————————————————————————			Email				Date	
"Home" Range (Where Club holds meetings	and matches)						
Range PHYSICAL Address							SHOOVING SOCI	
City, State, Zip			Country				SASS	
Monthly Match Schedule - CAS	Day		Time	Price			Action Shooting Society 2 E. Rochester Street	
Monthly Match Schedule - WBAS	Day		Time	Price	!		PO Box 960 Akron, IN 46910	

PLEASE COMPLETE REVERSE SIDE

(574) 598-2987 • Fax (877) 770-8687

www.sassnet.com

SASS® Club Affiliation Application

Benefits of SASS® Club Affiliation

- Access to SASS® Programs and Resource materials
 - Match Design & Administration
 - Scoring & Match Management Program
 - Shooters Handbooks & Resources
- SASS® Recruiting Earn commission revenue for signing up SASS® members
- Club Awards Each year SASS® recognizes outstanding clubs, members, and Territorial Governors
- · Exclusive club discounts
- Free Advertising through club listings on the SASS® website and in The Cowboy Chronicle
- SASS® Marketing support; graphics, social media, publications, brochures, and videos
- Membership Recruitment and Retention support
- Club representation (Territorial Governor)
- Annual match sponsorship opportunities
- Support and representation in the Shooting Sports Industry
- Licensed use of SASS® trademarks & logo
- Discounted 12x rate for all advertising purchased in The Cowboy Chronicle
- The opportunity to foster the organized growth of Cowboy Action Shooting™ in a manner consistent with the Spirit of the Game

SASS® Affiliated Club Requirements

Maintain no less than 50 % of its total membership in SASS®

- Conduct its matches in compliance with the SASS® Shooters handbooks
- · Have a regularly scheduled shooting program
- Respect all SASS® aliases and shooter numbers
- Regularly provide SASS® with copies of club newsletters and/or bulletins
- Provide a fully completed SASS® Affiliate Club registration form and applicable fees annually
- Provide Proof of Liability insurance for the coming year (US Clubs only)

What is a Territorial Governor (TG)?

A Territorial Governor is an elected or appointed representative of a SASS® Affiliated Club. TG's bring important issues to SASS®, provide an effective conduit for SASS® to keep its members informed, and have been effective in implementing changes through the organization.

What is a SASS® Regulator?

SASS® Regulators are those folks who work above and beyond the call of duty for the benefit of SASS® and their club. Their services are worth more than SASS® or their club could ever pay. They personify the Cowboy Way and provide an excellent role model for others. Regulators are nominated by SASS® members of officials. For more information on nominating a member to be awarded a SASS® Regulator, contact SASS® Headquarters.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & TERMS I, the undersigned, as the appointed representative of the club applyin for affiliation with SASS®, have read, understand, and agree to all the requirements set forth in this affiliation agreement. Additionally certify that this organization is organized by lawful purposes and the	without regard of commitment of represent the	in this organization is open to all citizens of good repute, rd to sex, race, creed, color, or national origin. I affirm the that all club representatives will conduct themselves and affiliated club in a manner consistent with the purposes, image of The Single Action Shooting Society*.						
Signature Printe	d name	Date						
Club Affiliation Fee		\$75						
International Club Affiliation Fee		FREE						
*A current copy of club insurance must be submitted with this application.								
Club Affiliation is for a Calendar year (Jan-Dec). Affiliation Renewals due Dec. 1 annually								
PAYMENT METHOD	able to SASS®)	Total Enclosed \$						
Charge to: MC VISA AMEX Discover Cre	edit Card #							
Name on Credit Card		Exp Date						
Cardholder Signature								